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PROPOSTA DI LISTA PER CONSIGLIO DEI REVISORI CONTABILI


NOME LISTA:




SIMBOLO


COMPONENTI:

	
	COGNOME E NOME
	DOCUMENTO
	Professione
	FIRMA

	1 R.L.
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	


R.L.= Referente di lista

PROPONENTI: (Almeno tre)

	
	COGNOME E NOME
	DOCUMENTO DI IDENTITA’
	FIRMA

	1
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	

	6
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